DIVARIO - ST. GEORGE

visionary

HOMES

www.visionaryhomes.com

® Available @ Quick Move-in @ Model Home Future Lot @ Sold

*Two-Story plans are only avallable on lots 15-18, 48-55,
58-84, 689-75"

*V/isionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




DIVARIO - ST. GEORGE

visionary
HOMES

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium

03 Divario Model Home 0.2 Acres Model Home $40,000

29 None 0.18 Acres Lot Available

30 None 0.19 Acres Lot Available

31 None 0.2 Acres Lot Available $10,000

65 2739 W Lugano Way 0.21 Acres Lot Available $10,000

67 None 0.22 Acres Lot Available $15,000

73 None 0.21 Acres Lot Available $25,000

76 None 0.31 Acres Lot Available $50,000

78 None 0.21 Acres Lot Available $60,000

01 None 0.23 Acres $20,000

75 730 S Alcantara Circle 0.32 Acres $50,000

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




visionary
HOMES
_e_

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium

02 None 0.22 Acres Sold $40,000

04 2718 W Brenta Way 0.19 Acres Sold $30,000

05 2710 W Brenta Way 0.19 Acres Sold $20,000

06 2700 W Brenta Way 0.19 Acres Sold $10,000

07 2690 W Brenta Way 0.19 Acres Sold $10,000

08 2678 W Brenta Way 0.19 Acres Sold $10,000

09 2664 W Brenta Way 0.19 Acres Sold

10 2658 W Lugano Way 0.19 Acres Sold

11 2650 W Brenta Way 0.19 Acres Sold

12 2642 W Brenta Way 0.19 Acres Sold

13 2626 W Brenta Way 0.19 Acres Sold

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




visionary
HOMES
_e_

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium

14 2618 W Brenta Way 0.19 Acres Sold

15 727 S Mincio Lane 0.18 Acres Sold

16 735 S Mincio Lane 0.17 Acres Sold $15,000

17 747 S Mincio Lane 0.17 Acres Sold

18 755 S Mincio Lane 0.17 Acres Sold

19 2617 W Brenta Way 0.21 Acres Sold

20 2633 W Brenta Way 0.18 Acres Sold

21 2641 W Brenta Way 0.18 Acres Sold

22 2649 W Brenta Way 0.18 Acres Sold

23 2663 W Brenta Way 0.18 Acres Sold

24 2671 W Brenta Way 0.18 Acres Sold

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




visionary
HOMES
_e_

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium

25 2679 W Brenta Way 18.0 Acres Sold

26 2691 W Brenta Way 0.18 Acres Sold

27 2699 W Brenta Way 0.18 Acres Sold

28 2707 W Brenta Way 0.18 Acres Sold

32 None 0.18 Acres Sold $15,000

33 None 0.18 Acres Sold $15,000

34 None 0.18 Acres Sold $15,000

35 2770 W Lugano Way 0.2 Acres Sold $50,000

36 2758 W Lugano Way 0.19 Acres Sold $50,000

37 2746 W Lugano Way 0.18 Acres Sold $40,000

38 2738 W Lugano Way 0.18 Acres Sold $40,000

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




visionary
HOMES
_e_

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium

39 None 0.18 Acres Sold $30,000

40 2716 W Lugano Way 0.18 Acres Sold $30,000

41 2708 W Lugano Way 0.18 Acres Sold $30,000

42 2702 W Lugano Way 0.18 Acres Sold $30,000

43 2690 W Lugano Way 0.18 Acres Sold $30,000

44 2682 W Lugano Way 0.18 Acres Sold $30,000

45 2668 W Lugano Way 0.18 Acres Sold $30,000

46 2662 W Lugano Way 0.18 Acres Sold $30,000

47 2654 W Lugano Way 0.18 Acres Sold $30,000

48 763 S Mincio Lane 0.17 Acres Sold

49 779 S Mincio Lane 0.17 Acres Sold

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




visionary
HOMES
_e_

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium

50 783 S Mincio Circle 0.18 Acres Sold

51 789 S Mincio Circle 0.18 Acres Sold

52 791 S Mincio Circle 0.22 Acres Sold $30,000

53 795 S Mincio Circle 0.25 Acres Sold $50,000

54 799 S Mincio Circle 0.25 Acres Sold $50,000

55 794 S Mincio Lane 0.28 Acres Sold $50,000

56 790 S Mincio Circle 0.31 Acres Sold $30,000

57 786 S Mincio Circle 0.27 Acres Sold $15,000

58 2667 W Lugano Way 0.2 Acres Sold $15,000

59 2679 W Lugano Way 0.2 Acres Sold $15,000

60 2685 W Lugano Way 0.2 Acres Sold $15,000

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot #

61

62

63

64

66

68

69

70

71

72

74

Address

2693 W Lugano Way

2707 W Lugano Way

2715 W Lugano Way

2727 Lugano Way

2745 W Lugano Way

2771 W Lugano Way

682 S Alcantara Lane

690 S Alcantara Circle

None

702 S Alcantara Circle

722 S Alcantara Circle

Lot Size

0.2 Acres

0.2 Acres

0.2 Acres

0.2 Acres

0.21 Acres

0.24 Acres

0.18 Acres

0.18 Acres

0.22 Acres

0.21 Acres

0.28 Acres

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

Status

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

visionary
HOMES
_e_

Lot Premium

$15,000

$15,000

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$20,000

$15,000

$15,000

$25,000

$25,000

$50,000




