

## DIVARIO - ST. GEORGE



[www.visionaryhomes.com](http://www.visionaryhomes.com)

● Available   ● Quick Move-in   ● Model Home   ● Future Lot   ● Sold



*\*Two-Story plans are only available on lots 15-18, 48-55, 59-64, 69-75\**

\*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.



# DIVARIO - ST. GEORGE



[www.visionaryhomes.com](http://www.visionaryhomes.com)

Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
03	Divario Model Home	0.2 Acres	Model Home	\$40,000
29	None	0.18 Acres	Lot Available	
30	None	0.19 Acres	Lot Available	
31	None	0.2 Acres	Lot Available	\$10,000
65	2739 W Lugano Way	0.21 Acres	Lot Available	\$10,000
67	None	0.22 Acres	Lot Available	\$15,000
73	None	0.21 Acres	Lot Available	\$25,000
76	None	0.31 Acres	Lot Available	\$50,000
78	None	0.21 Acres	Lot Available	\$60,000
01	None	0.23 Acres	Future Lot	\$20,000
75	730 S Alcantara Circle	0.32 Acres	Future Lot	\$50,000

\*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.



# DIVARIO - ST. GEORGE



[www.visionaryhomes.com](http://www.visionaryhomes.com)

Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
02	None	0.22 Acres	Sold	\$40,000
04	2718 W Brenta Way	0.19 Acres	Sold	\$30,000
05	2710 W Brenta Way	0.19 Acres	Sold	\$20,000
06	2700 W Brenta Way	0.19 Acres	Sold	\$10,000
07	2690 W Brenta Way	0.19 Acres	Sold	\$10,000
08	2678 W Brenta Way	0.19 Acres	Sold	\$10,000
09	2664 W Brenta Way	0.19 Acres	Sold	
10	2658 W Lugano Way	0.19 Acres	Sold	
11	2650 W Brenta Way	0.19 Acres	Sold	
12	2642 W Brenta Way	0.19 Acres	Sold	
13	2626 W Brenta Way	0.19 Acres	Sold	

\*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.



# DIVARIO - ST. GEORGE



[www.visionaryhomes.com](http://www.visionaryhomes.com)

Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
14	2618 W Brenta Way	0.19 Acres	Sold	
15	727 S Mincio Lane	0.18 Acres	Sold	
16	735 S Mincio Lane	0.17 Acres	Sold	\$15,000
17	747 S Mincio Lane	0.17 Acres	Sold	
18	755 S Mincio Lane	0.17 Acres	Sold	
19	2617 W Brenta Way	0.21 Acres	Sold	
20	2633 W Brenta Way	0.18 Acres	Sold	
21	2641 W Brenta Way	0.18 Acres	Sold	
22	2649 W Brenta Way	0.18 Acres	Sold	
23	2663 W Brenta Way	0.18 Acres	Sold	
24	2671 W Brenta Way	0.18 Acres	Sold	

\*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.



# DIVARIO - ST. GEORGE



[www.visionaryhomes.com](http://www.visionaryhomes.com)

Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
25	2679 W Brenta Way	18.0 Acres	Sold	
26	2691 W Brenta Way	0.18 Acres	Sold	
27	2699 W Brenta Way	0.18 Acres	Sold	
28	2707 W Brenta Way	0.18 Acres	Sold	
32	None	0.18 Acres	Sold	\$15,000
33	None	0.18 Acres	Sold	\$15,000
34	None	0.18 Acres	Sold	\$15,000
35	2770 W Lugano Way	0.2 Acres	Sold	\$50,000
36	2758 W Lugano Way	0.19 Acres	Sold	\$50,000
37	2746 W Lugano Way	0.18 Acres	Sold	\$40,000
38	2738 W Lugano Way	0.18 Acres	Sold	\$40,000

\*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.



# DIVARIO - ST. GEORGE



[www.visionaryhomes.com](http://www.visionaryhomes.com)

Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
39	None	0.18 Acres	Sold	\$30,000
40	2716 W Lugano Way	0.18 Acres	Sold	\$30,000
41	2708 W Lugano Way	0.18 Acres	Sold	\$30,000
42	2702 W Lugano Way	0.18 Acres	Sold	\$30,000
43	2690 W Lugano Way	0.18 Acres	Sold	\$30,000
44	2682 W Lugano Way	0.18 Acres	Sold	\$30,000
45	2668 W Lugano Way	0.18 Acres	Sold	\$30,000
46	2662 W Lugano Way	0.18 Acres	Sold	\$30,000
47	2654 W Lugano Way	0.18 Acres	Sold	\$30,000
48	763 S Mincio Lane	0.17 Acres	Sold	
49	779 S Mincio Lane	0.17 Acres	Sold	

\*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.



# DIVARIO - ST. GEORGE



[www.visionaryhomes.com](http://www.visionaryhomes.com)

Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
50	783 S Mincio Circle	0.18 Acres	Sold	
51	789 S Mincio Circle	0.18 Acres	Sold	
52	791 S Mincio Circle	0.22 Acres	Sold	\$30,000
53	795 S Mincio Circle	0.25 Acres	Sold	\$50,000
54	799 S Mincio Circle	0.25 Acres	Sold	\$50,000
55	794 S Mincio Lane	0.28 Acres	Sold	\$50,000
56	790 S Mincio Circle	0.31 Acres	Sold	\$30,000
57	786 S Mincio Circle	0.27 Acres	Sold	\$15,000
58	2667 W Lugano Way	0.2 Acres	Sold	\$15,000
59	2679 W Lugano Way	0.2 Acres	Sold	\$15,000
60	2685 W Lugano Way	0.2 Acres	Sold	\$15,000

\*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.



# DIVARIO - ST. GEORGE



[www.visionaryhomes.com](http://www.visionaryhomes.com)

Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
61	2693 W Lugano Way	0.2 Acres	Sold	\$15,000
62	2707 W Lugano Way	0.2 Acres	Sold	\$15,000
63	2715 W Lugano Way	0.2 Acres	Sold	\$10,000
64	2727 Lugano Way	0.2 Acres	Sold	\$10,000
66	2745 W Lugano Way	0.21 Acres	Sold	\$10,000
68	2771 W Lugano Way	0.24 Acres	Sold	\$20,000
69	682 S Alcantara Lane	0.18 Acres	Sold	\$15,000
70	690 S Alcantara Circle	0.18 Acres	Sold	\$15,000
71	None	0.22 Acres	Sold	\$25,000
72	702 S Alcantara Circle	0.21 Acres	Sold	\$25,000
74	722 S Alcantara Circle	0.28 Acres	Sold	\$50,000

\*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

